$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$15000.00
$20000.00
$30000.00
$50000.00

Bayport Fire Department

0612
0276
1055
1967
0652
1334
1300
1044
0664
0870
0469
1667
0017
0016
1086
0108
1274
1138
0275
0570
0637
0832
1628
0136
1457
1958
0897
0462
1553
0287
1987
1160
1622
0304
1261
0875
0185
1836
1165
0634
0566
1634
0314
0724
0379
1719
0272
0252
1747
1158

CHRIS & CATHY COLLINS
SAYVILLE YACHT CLUB

TONY ZAGGER

BRIAN & JOANNE HAMMEL
NANCY STOEFFLER

CHARLES BARNETT

JOSIE HINTZE

STEPHEN & AIKIA RESTIVO
JIM & KATE EKBERG

WALTER P GEOGHAN AGENCY
BILL FLORIO

LOIS KARPOWICH

VICTOR MANZELLA

JEAN MCQUILLAN

FLO OLSSON

PAT & JOE FALCI

SUN VET ENGINE CO NO 127
JERRY & CHERYL MALER
MICHAEL IMPERATO
NICHOLAS E PAGLIA JR

TOM BORAK

GLORIA & DOMINICK COSTANZA
WAYNE & TERRI RIVERA
TIFFANY KRILL

LISA DONNELLY

JOHN JANKOWSKI

FRANK & MARYANN MIRABILE
MICHELLE REISMILLER
FRANCIS & ANGELA FRANZONE
ROBERT ANDERSON
DEBORAH WHITE

JOANN & TOM JENSEN
REGINA BRACH

MICHAEL JANOWITZ

RICK LEIGH-MNUELL

ED & SUE KEARON

DONALD CHIUCHIOLO
ANTHONY TROIANO

JOE & THOMASINA WALSH
HOWARD PETERSEN

JOHN & LISA GIAMMARINO
HERBERT STEINBERG
ANTHONY ALESSI

JEAN MCQUILLAN

CHRIS & LINDA MC GOVERN
STEVEN TILLOTSON

MARY MC MANAMON
KAITLYN MCCARTNEY
MICHAEL HUNZIKER
PATRICIA & ROBERT AVERSANO

bayportfd.org | 631.472.2244

2018 Big Buck$ Bonanza Winners

BAYPORT NY (@)
BLUE POINT NY
BAYPORT NY
WEST BABYLON NY (@)
BAYPORT NY
BAYPORT NY
SAYVILLE NY (@)
SAYVILLE NY
SAVYVILLE NY
BAYPORT NY
HAUPPAUGE NY
RONKONKOMA NY
WEST BABYLON NY
BAYPORT NY (@)
BAYPORT NY
ISLIP NY (@)
HOLBROOK NY
THOMPSONS STATION N
NESCONSET NY
MIDDLE ISLAND NY
MASTIC NY
PLEASANT MOUNT PA
BLUE POINT NY
DEER PARK NY
BAYPORT NY (@)
SAYVILLE NY (@)
BROOKLYN NY O
LINDENHURST NY (@)
WEST ISLIP NY (@)
ACTON ME
BELLMORE NY @)
BAYPORT NY (@)
BAYPORT NY O
BAYPORT NY (@)
WEST SAYVILLE NY
NORTH BABYLON NY
BLUE POINT NY
BLUE POINT NY (@)
ISLAND PARK NY
BAYPORT NY (@)
DEER PARK NY
CENTEREACH NY
WEST ISLIP NY
BAYPORT NY (@)
BLUE POINT NY O
ROCKY POINT NY
NORTHPORT NY (@)
LYNBROOK NY
NORTH BABYLON NY (@)
ASHEVILLE NC

Q) indicates winner was present



